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HESSTON
FARMER'S CHOICE

CASH REBATES
Up to

$lOOO.OO

FINANCE CHARGE
WAIVERS up to

June 1,1981or

CASH REBATES (U.S.)
Eligible
Hesston Models
PT Windrowers &

Mower-Conditioners
1070
1090 & 1091
1010 Hydro Swing®
1014 Hydro Swing®

SP Windrowers
6650
6550
6450

PT Forage Harvesters
*2OOO-150 $ 650 $ 650 $ 650
*2OOO-100 650 650 650
•7020 250 250 250

7160 500 500 500
7150 400 400 400
7140 350 350 350

•These units eligible (or 50% of listed rebate plus finance charge waiver to June 1 1981

Rounder® Round Balers
5580
5540
5800
5500

Square Balers
4500

October November December
Eligible
Hesston Models
Tillage Equipment

2210 Field Cultivators
(26’ & 33’)

2210 Field Cultivators
(37’ and over)

2410 Single Disc - 41’
2410 Single Disc - 52’

Liquid Manure Spreaders
1510
1520

StakHand® Hay Suckers
60-A & 60-B
30-A & 30-B
10

October November December

$ 600 $ 600
$ 350 $ 350 $ 350

400 400 400
400 400 400
600 600 600 750

900$lOOO $lOOO $lOOO
1000 1000 1000
1000 1000 1000 $ 300

350

$lOOO
800
500

StakMover Models
60-A
30

StakFeeder® Models &

Processors
60-A
30
SP-10 Feeder

$ 350
200

$ 600 $ 600
400 400
500 500
500 500

$ 350
300
350

$ 350
300
350

$ 350
300
350

$ 500 $ 500 $ 500

FINANCE CHARGE WAIVERS
To June 1, 1981

Self-Propelled Windrowers
Mower-Conditioners
Self-Propelled forage Harvesters
Pull-Type Forage Harvesters
Forage Blowers

(when sold with a forage harvester)

Round Balers
4500 Conventional Baler •

StakHand Models 30-A & 30-B
StakHand Models 60-A & 60-B
StakMovcr Models 30 & 60-A

(when sold with StakHand stacker
as a package)

StakFceder Models 30 & 60-A
(when sold with StakHand stacker
as a package)

To April 1, 1981
Tillage Equipment
Ag Crawler Tractors

StakHand, StakFeeder, Hydro Swing and Rounder are registered trademarks ot Hesston Corporation

MARYLAND PENNA PENNA. fcont.)

Dover
Straley Farm Supply Inc.
717-292-2631

PENNA. (cont.)

Holbrook
PARRY'S GARAGE
412-499-5668
Honesdale,
MARSHALL MACHINERY
INC.
717-729-7117
KUneerstown
STANLEY’S FARM SERVICE
717-648-2088
Knox
TERRY W.KAHLE
814-797-1989
Knoxville
Gerald R. Treat & Son
814-326-4182
Lebanon
UMBERGER'S MILL
717-867-5161

ProHorirk

VERNON E. STUP COMPANY
301-663-3185
Lineboro
WERTZ GARAGE INC.
301-374-2672
Westminster
L.L. BARNES
301-635-2292

Bethel.
ZIMMERMAN FARM SUPPLY
717-933-4114
Bird-In-Hand
MILLER’SREPAIR
717-656-9013
Blandon
MAIDENCREEKFARM
SUPPLY INC.
215-926-3851
Carlisle
PETERMAN FARM
EQUIPMENT INC.
717-249-2150
Chambersburg
Stouffer Brothers Inc
717-263-8424
Cochranville-
Stottzfus Farm Service Inc.
215-593-2407
Dallas
T.S. MONTROSS
FARM MACHINERY
717-333-4147

Meadville
SEILER FARM EQUIPMENT
814-724-1224
Mercer
RALPH W. KYLE INC.
412-748-4300
Muncv
BUBB’S FAIRVIEW FARMS
717-546-3258
Olev
PIKEVILLE EQUIPMENT
INC.
215-987-6277
Osterburg
ICKES FARM SUPPLY
814-276-3422
Penn Runn
MANOR MOTORS
412-254-4753
Pottstown
NESLEY EQUIPMENT
COMPANY
215-469-6391

Dovlestown
PAUL W. HISTAND
COMPANY INC.
215-348-9041
Edmboro
R.R. WALKER & SON
814-734-1552
Elm

MILLER'SSALES &

SERVICE INC.
717-993-2470
Thomasville
CLAIR J. MYERS
717-259-0453
Trov
McCLURE FORD
TRACTOR SALES
717-297-3282
Williamsburg
LONGENECKER INC.
814-793-3731

PENNSYLVANIA
Avella
YILIT FARM SUPPLY
412-345-3753
Bedford
DIEHL EQUIPMENT CO.
814-847-2654
Belleville
IVAN J. ZOOK
717-935-2948
Berwick
C.H.RINEHIMER & SONS
717-752-7131

SHOTZBERGER’S
EQUIPMENT
717-665-2141
Greencastle
MEYERS IMPLEMENT INC.
717-597-2176
Qrrensburfi
MILLER EQUIPMENT INC.
412-539-8966
Herndon
MECKLEY’S LIMESTONE
PRODUCTSJNC.717-758-3^115-.

Lewisburg
DONALDL.ERDLEY
717-524-2410
Mahaffev
HUTTON FARM EQUIPMENT
814-277-5504

Hesston Corporation, Hesston, Kansas 67062 The
Lttho in U S A
©fHcsston Corp 1910

HESSTON PRIME LINE

See Your Hesston dealer for details on financing and
payment qualifications for the "Farmer's Choice" program!

PENNA (cont.)

Somerset
MULTI SERVICES
EQUIPMENT CORP.
814-445-6842
Spring Mills
C&P FULTZ EQUIPMENT
814-422-8805
Stewartstown

Wvalusme
GOODWIN ENTERPRISES
INC.
717-746-1016

$ 600
400
500
500

5 600

750
900

$ 300
350

$lOOO
800
500

$ 350
200

750
900

$ 300
350

$lOOO
800
500

$ 350
200


